Rank Competitor(s)

Jacqueline PHILIPP
Karen SMITH
Jacqueline CHRISTOFF
Lori LOUIS-THOMPSON
Angie ZURITA

WD  Colleen CONROY
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Country

USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA

=

SKATECAMNADA

Janice Hunter

Date:

13-Oct-2018

2018 International Adult Competition

Burnaby, BC
2018-10-11 to 2018-10-13

Gold Women (11 & II)

Category Result Summary

ES

3921 (1)
3736 (2
3318 (3)
2574 (4)
2110 (5)

39.21
37.36
33.18
25.74
21.10

11:29:00AM

Sally Rehorick
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